PERMIT FEES

Construction—Residential Cost

New Home
Extensions
Repair
Demolition
Deck
Fence

Construction—Commercial
New Building Construction

Extension to Existing Building

Repairs to Existing Buildings

Construction—Sheds
Up to 300 square feet
301 to 700 square feet
701 square feet or more
Green House

Shed Repairs

Permits—Business
Occupancy Business

Permit to Operate a Business
New Business Gazetting Fee
Seasonal Vendor

Home Occupation

Miscellaneous Permits/Fees
Occupancy Residential
Backfill Permit

New Water Connection

WIS Connection Inspection

$220.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00

$385.00
$165.00
$50.00

$30.00
$60.00
$85.00
$20.00
$20.00

$40.00
$220.00
$55.00
$550.00
$50.00

$40.00
$30.00
$500.00
$75.00

Temporary Water Connect/Disconnect $50.00

Tax Information
Compliance Letter
Tax Certificate

Permits are issued for one year from date of issue.

$75.00
$150.00
$150.00






