PERMIT FEES

Construction—Residential Cost	
New Home	\$220.00
Extensions	\$50.00
Repair	\$35.00
Demolition	\$25.00
Deck	\$30.00
Fence	\$25.00
Construction—Commercial	
New Building Construction	\$385.00
Extension to Existing Building	\$165.00
Repairs to Existing Buildings	\$50.00
Construction—Sheds	
Up to 300 square feet	\$30.00
301 to 700 square feet	\$60.00
701 square feet or more	\$85.00
Green House	\$20.00
Shed Repairs	\$20.00
Permits—Business	
Occupancy Business	\$40.00
Permit to Operate a Business	\$220.00
New Business Gazetting Fee	\$55.00
Seasonal Vendor	\$550.00
Home Occupation	\$50.00
Miscellaneous Permits/Fees	
Occupancy Residential	\$40.00
Backfill Permit	\$30.00
New Water Connection	\$500.00
W/S Connection Inspection	\$75.00
Temporary Water Connect/Disconnect	\$50.00
Tax Information	\$75.00
Compliance Letter	\$150.00
Tax Certificate	\$150.00

Permits are issued for one year from date of issue.